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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

12.—Exports of Canada to United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes of 
home produce in the five fiscal years 1909-1913.—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 2913. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Tobacco— 

Cigars 
Cigarettes 
Stems and cuttings..lb. 
All other, n.e.s 

Total tobacco 
Tow cwt. 
Vehicles— 

Automobiles NO 
Automobiles, parts of.. 
Carriages NO 
Carriages, parts of 
Carts NO. 
Wagons 
Bicycles 
Bicycles, parts of 
Other vehicles 

Wood-
Barrels, empty NO. 
Household furniture.. 
Doors, sashes and 

blinds 
Matches and match 

splints 
Mouldings, trimmings 

and other household 
furnishings 

Pails, tubs, churns and 
other hollow wooden-

ware 
Spool wood and spools. 
Wood pulp cwt. 
Other manufactures of. 

Total wood and man­
ufactures of 

Woollens 
Other articles of manu­

factures 
VI. Mineral produce. 

Arsenic lb. 
Asbestos ton. 
Coal 
Gold-bearing quartz,dust, 

nuggets, etc 
M e t a l s -

Copper, fine, contained 
in ore, matte, regulus, 
etc lb. 

48 
79 

3,854 
38,991 

14 

6 

28 

25 
4 

34 

357 

1,668,569 

5,626 
4,963 

2,577,911 

1 
25 

8,576 
27,352 

6 
2 

13 

112 

1,703,237 

5,550 
9,967 

4,295,241 

4 
25 

3,304 
27,889 

873 

23 

219 

962,878 

560 
6,843 
5,683 

5,665,188 

2 
45,774 
2,496 

3,440 

18 

3 

554 

1,296,183 

309,674 
7,314 

33,976 

5,238,110 

15 
2 

10,942 
4,244 

955 

25 

10 

1 
11 

325 

1,434,971 

8,802 
39,705 

5,385,527 


