## TRADE AND COMMERCE.

12.—Exports of Canada to United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes of home produce in the five fiscal years 1909–1913.—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	2913.
V. Manufactures—con.					
Tobacco—			ĺ	[	
Cigars	48	1	4	-	15
Cigarettes"	79	25	25	2	2
Stems and cuttingslb.	3,854	8,576	3,304	$45,774 \ 2,496$	$10,942 \\ 4,244$
All other, n.e.s " Total tobacco	38,991	27,352	27,889	2,450	7,244
Towcwt.	14	_	873	3,440	955
Vehicles—				′	
Automobilesno.	6	15	23	18	25
Automobiles, parts of	-	-	-	- 3	10
Carriages	28	15	- 8	-9	-
Cartsno.	$\overline{25}$	6		_	~
Wagons"	4	$\overset{\circ}{2}$	1	2	1
Bicycles"	34	13	9	25	11
Bicycles, parts of Other vehicles	-	-	_	-	
Wood—	-	-	_	-	-
Barrels, emptyno.	357	-112	219	554	325
Household furniture	-	_	_	-	_
Doors, sashes and					
blinds	-	-	_ !	-	_
Matches and match			,		
splints	-	_	!	_	
Mouldings, trimmings and other household					
furnishings	_			-	
Pails, tubs, churns and					
other hollow wooden-					_
ware		_	_	_	_
Spool wood and spools. Wood pulpewt.	1,668,569	1,703,237	962,878	1,296,183	1,434,971
Other manufactures of.	-	-	-		
Total wood and man-					
ufactures of	-	_	_	_	_
Woollens	_	-	_	_	_
factures	_	_	_	_	_
VI. Mineral produce.					
Arseniclb.	_	_	560	309,674	_
Asbestoston.	5,626	5,550	6,843		8,802
Coal	4,963	9,967	5,683	33,976	39,705
Gold-bearing quartz, dust,					_
nuggets, etc	-	-	_	_	_
Metals— Copper, fine, contained	ĺ		ĺ		
in ore, matte, regulus,	,				
etclb.		4,295,241	5,665,188	5,238,110	5,385,527